
�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  

�

�

��������

��������

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

$450,000

$500,000

$550,000

Coachella Valley Median Detached Home Price

CV Detached Median Price 4.25% Growth Curve

September 2002 - September 2020

�������  

�����������������������$�������%������������������ ����������������!����������&������������	����!����� '�����!��������������������!����
$���()*#+###+�$�����������",-��&������������'����� ������������������������������������������������"#* "'�����!�����������������!��
��������������!����$���(.#)+###+����*"�*/"-'������� ���0!������&�������	������������+����*+#11��������� !����+��������������������������
������'���������&������."-����&������������!���'�� ����������!����������������.2-�$������������������� ��������"3-'�4��������������������
	��!�(1##�����(3##�+�����������������5,-'�4������!� �����0������������&����������������+��������������� !����$����	��!�����&�������	�2)�
��������!��������**#���������!����+�$�������������� �������	�*22-'� 
�������&���������������������&��� �����������������$���&���'�6��
6�������*���������$��������*+55)�������	�������'�7 ��������	����$�����������������������$���&�����+�� ���8!������	������9����������������
��������������$��	�"')�!�����'�������������������� ��!������!�����	���!����&��������������������$���� ����	�"')�!�����������!����!�������
��������������������!����	����:�����������'  



�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  

�

��������

�	������

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000
Median Price

Coachella Valley Median Attached Price

CV Attached Median Price 3% Growth Curve

September 2002 - September 2020

����������
��������������������������  

����!�����������������!����������������!����$���(.# )+###+����*"�*/"-��&�����������'�4�����������	��!� ���������������
�����%�� �� ������� ��������� �������� ��� ������� 	��� ��� ������ ��!��'� ;��� ���� ����� *#� ����� ������� ��&�� ��$� �� ���� �����!�
������������!�������6�������������������������	��� ������:����:�!�����'�������!������������������������ ������������'�
7��������	������!�!����!�$���:������������	�������� ������!������������������!�&���������	���������:��� �:�!�����'�  



�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  

�

� �

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

City Sep-20 Year Ago
12 mo 

change
2011 Low

Gain off  
2011 Low

2006 High
% from 

High

La Quinta $603,500 $467,000 29.2% $245,000 146.3% $682,020 -11.5%

Palm Springs $744,000 $642,500 15.8% $335,000 122.1% $600,000 24.0%

Cathedral City $395,000 $345,000 14.5% $139,000 184.2% $395,000 0.0%

Palm Desert $480,000 $422,500 13.6% $287,000 67.2% $543,000 -11.6%

Rancho Mirage $747,000 $665,000 12.3% $423,000 76.6% $950,000 -21.4%

Desert Hot Springs $263,500 $239,950 9.8% $85,000 210.0% $295,000 -10.7%

Indio $372,038 $339,000 9.7% $158,500 134.7% $380,500 -2.2%

City of Coachella $295,000 $275,500 7.1% $121,950 141.9% $335,000 -11.9%

Indian Wells $905,000 $1,100,000 -17.7% $540,000 67.6% $1,205,000 -24.9%

Detached Homes

City Sep-20 Year Ago
12 Month 
Change

2011 Low
Gain off 2011 

Low
2006 High

% from 
High

Palm Springs $295,000 $249,000 18.5% $150,000 96.7% $350,000 -15.7%

La Quinta $385,000 $337,050 14.2% $265,000 45.3% $532,500 -27.7%

Palm Desert $306,250 $285,000 7.5% $175,000 75.0% $410,000 -25.3%

Cathedral City $204,000 $190,000 7.4% $107,500 89.8% $270,500 -24.6%

Indian Wells $455,000 $430,000 5.8% $321,500 41.5% $557,500 -18.4%

Rancho Mirage $375,000 $360,000 4.2% $260,000 44.2% $510,000 -26.5%

Indio $175,000 $200,000 -12.5% $75,000 133.3% $279,000 -37.3%

Desert Hot Springs N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

City of Coachella N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Attached Homes

*"����������������������������������  

���������������!���������!�������������	����������� ��������������!���������������!�<�����������	������ ���������
����'�����
���$�$���� ����	������$������������$���=������ ������ ��� ��!�� ������� ���� ������������������� ���� 
����+�$ ����� ��������� ��!��
�������������������������������&����'�����!�������� �����	��������������!��������>��������������!����.# -����&������������&����
$���������!������	������!����������������������*,-� ���������������������*2�*/"-'�6�����������=�4��� ���������=���������$���
!�����������������!�������'  



�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  

�


��

�����

���

		�

���
�	


0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

U
ni

ts
 p

er
 m

on
th

Detached, Attached and Total Sales
3 month moving average

Total Sales Attached Sales Detached Sales

�������������=�.0!���������������&�'  

������������0!���������������������������$�+������ ��������
���������������������'����������0!������& �������	������������+�
���*+#11���������!����+���������������������������� ����'���������&������."-����&������������!���'���� ��������!���������
���� ��� .2-�$����� ��������� ������ ���� ��� "3-'� ����� ��� ����������� ������ ������ ��!����� ��� ����� ���� ���� ��� ����� ��� ����
���!��������������������$�������������!����������� �������������������!!���!�����' �



�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  


�� 
�


��� ���

�	� ���

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1,000

U
ni

ts
 p

er
 M

on
th

Detached, Attached and Total Sales
12 month moving average

Total Sales Atttached Sales Detached Sales

�������������=�*"0!���������������&�'  

�&�������������������&������������*"�!�����+������! ��	��!���������������������������+����3#3��������� !����'�����������!����
�?���������������������!�����	�3#2'���������$����� ���������������������������������������!����������� �$���!��������������
���� �������� ��� ������ ����� ��������� ���$���� ������ �� ��@���'� ��� �:����� ������ ������0���!� ������ !������+� ���������� 	���
�����������!��+���������������������������������&�� �'  



�

� 
���������	���
������������������������������������ �����������������	�������������������������������� ��  

�����������	�
����������������������������������� ���������������������������  

 

����������� �������������  
�����!����"#"#  

�

�

� �

15

75

13

45 39

133

189

211

238

116

4
13

72

17

52

24

115 115

160
174

68

5

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

BERMUDA
DUNES

CATHEDRAL
CITY

COACHELLA DESERT HOT
SPRINGS

INDIAN
WELLS

INDIO LA QUINTA PALM
DESERT

PALM
SPRINGS

RANCHO
MIRAGE

THOUSAND
PALMS

U
ni

ts
 p

er
 M

on
th

 

Home Sales by City   
3 month avg sales

September 2020 Year Ago
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Avg Sales Last Three Months Same Time Last Year
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September 2015 to September 2020
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